Western

-vs- Laurentian

11/1/2019 at Laurentian

Date: 11/1/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Start: 7:30PM
e - Laure
Time: 2:00 Western 0 2 0 2[ntian
Attendance: 75
Location: Laurentian WES: Sarah Irwin (1); Sydnee Baker (1)
LTN: Karissa Hoskin (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By WES LTN
2nd 5:35 WES Sarah Irwin Emma Thomas, April Clark 1 0
2nd 18:02 LTN Karissa Hoskin Natalie Lamarche, 1 1
2nd 18:27 WES Sydnee Baker Emma Suitor, Renae Nevills 2 1
Western Power Plays Laurentian Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 09:15 11:15 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 13:14 15:14 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 04:18 05:35 01:17 0 0 - 3rd 18:54 01:06 0 0 --
2nd 18:16 00:16 02:00 0 0 -- 03:06 0 0 0
3rd 12:30 14:30 02:00 0 0 --
07:17 0 0 0
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LTN Hannah Skrinar 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 9:15 PP
2nd LTN Tessa Marcon 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  4:18 PP
2nd WES April Clark 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:14 PP
2nd LTN Brynn O'Dwyer 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 16:34 PP
2nd LTN Michele Weaver-Vitale 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 18:16 PP
3rd LTN Gabrielle Jex 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 12:30 PP
3rd WES Emma Thomas 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:54 PP




Western 2

Pos #

Individual

Player

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

4
10
13
14
16
18
19
24
25
27
34
41
44
64
67
74
87
89
91
94

Kyle Bertrand
Sam Wood
Kamma Andersen
Jessie Sanghe
Olivia Kariunas
Kira Memet
Brooke Dicicco
Rachel Armstrong
Julia Zuccon
Janneke Watt
Emma Thomas
Carmen Lasis
Sarah Irwin
Jenna MaclLean
Sydnee Baker
Renae Nevills
April Clark
Hannah Irwin
Emma Suitor
Tareya Webster

o

Laurentian

Pos

Total

1

Player

NIO OO OOR OFR OOO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

RAlOFRPOPFPPFRPROOOORFR OOOOOOOOOOo|>»
OO O 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoONy
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

Pen

=
N D © oo A

16
17
18
20
21
22
31
35
44
77
81
89

Brynn O'Dwyer
Regan Toltesi

Jaimee MacDonald
Abbey Caldwell
Natani?le Lamoureux
Ariana Bowditch
Morgan McCann
Karissa Hoskin
Payton Bray

Megan Arnott
Angelique Page
Tessa Marcon
Hannah Skrinar
Shanna Dolighan
Danielle Toland

Julia Giannitsopoulos
Gabrielle Jex

Michele Weaver-Vitale
Natalie Lamarche

o

1-2

1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2

Total

Western Goalkeeping

# Player

De
¢ Mins

Tota
EN

NIO O OOO0OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORFr OO0OO0OO0 OO0 Oo0®

Bk O OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOoO o>
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOIN
OO 0O OO O0OO0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO W

Laurentian Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O00D0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

De
¢ Mins

OO O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O00O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

EN 1 2

0-0

2-4

Tota

41 Carmen Lasis
94 Tareya Webster

W 60:00
0:00

23

31 Shanna Dolighan
35 Danielle Toland

L 58:17
0:00

2

0 10 13
0O 0 o

31

Totals

RO F >
o O

© O ©O |k
OO o|N
0 |O 0w
o |©O O o

23

Western Faceoffs
No data to report.

Totals

Laurentian Faceoffs
No data to report.

=

0 9 6

0O ©|w

o0 OO

23



Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [09:15] Penalty on Hannah Skrinar LTN 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
PP

0-0 WES [09:15] Start power play for WES.
PP

0-0 WES [11:15] Hannah Skrinar (LTN) penalty complete.
PP

0-0 WES [11:15] End power play for WES.
Period #2 Plays

0-0 [04:18] Penalty on Tessa Marcon LTN 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

PP
0-0 WES [04:18] Start power play for WES.

[05:35] GOAL by WES Sarah Irwin (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Emma Thomas and April Clark, On ice for WES: ,
0-0 On ice for LTN: , goal number 1 for season.

Western 1, Laurentian O
1-0 PP LTN [05:35] Tessa Marcon (LTN) penalty complete.
1-0 PP LTN [05:35] End power play for WES.
1-0 [13:14] Penalty on April Clark WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP LTN [13:14] Start power play for LTN.
1-0 PP LTN [15:14] April Clark (WES) penalty complete.
1-0 PP LTN [15:14] End power play for LTN.
1-0 [16:34] Penalty on Brynn O'Dwyer LTN 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

PP
1-0 WES [16:34] Start power play for WES.

[18:02] GOAL by LTN Karissa Hoskin, Assist by Natalie Lamarche, On ice for LTN: , On ice for WES: , goal number 1 for
1-0 season.

Western 1, Laurentian 1

1-1 [18:16] Penalty on Michele Weaver-Vitale LTN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

PP
1-1 WES [18:16] Start power play for WES.

[18:27] GOAL by WES Sydnee Baker (POWER PLAY), Assist by Emma Suitor and Renae Nevills, On ice for WES: , On ice for
1-1 LTN: , goal number 3 for season.

Western 2, Laurentian 1
2-1 PP LTN [18:27] Brynn O'Dwyer (LTN) penalty complete.

Period #3 Plays

2-1 PP LTN [00:16] Michele Weaver-Vitale (LTN) penalty complete.
2-1 PP LTN [00:16] End power play for WES.

2-1 [12:30] Penalty on Gabrielle Jex LTN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-1 C\IPES [12:30] Start power play for WES.

2-1 \F;VPES [14:30] Gabrielle Jex (LTN) penalty complete.

2-1 \F;\/PES [14:30] End power play for WES.

2-1 [18:54] Penalty on Emma Thomas WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

2-1 PP LTN [18:54] Start power play for LTN.
Period #0 Plays

PP
2-1 WES [1 Emma Thomas (WES) penalty complete.

PP
2-1 WES [1 End power play for LTN.



