Western -vs- Laurentian 11/1/2019 at Laurentian

Date: 11/1/2019 Start: 7:30PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 75
Location: Laurentian

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
Western	0	,	0	2	Laure
western	U	2	U		nuan

WES: Sarah Irwin (1); Sydnee Baker (1) LTN: Karissa Hoskin (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	WES	LTN
2nd	5:35	WES	Sarah Irwin	Emma Thomas, April Clark	1	0
2nd	18:02	LTN	Karissa Hoskin	Natalie Lamarche,	1	1
2nd	18:27	WES	Sydnee Baker	Emma Suitor, Renae Nevills	2	1

Western Power Plays

Laurentian Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	09:15	11:15	02:00	0	0	
2nd	04:18	05:35	01:17	0	0	
2nd	18:16	00:16	02:00	0	0	
3rd	12:30	14:30	02:00	0	0	
			07:17	0	0	0

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	13:14	15:14	02:00	0	0	
3rd	18:54		01:06	0	0	
			03:06	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	LTN	Hannah Skrinar	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	9:15	PP
2nd	LTN	Tessa Marcon	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	4:18	PP
2nd	WES	April Clark	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:14	PP
2nd	LTN	Brynn O'Dwyer	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	16:34	PP
2nd	LTN	Michele Weaver-Vitale	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	18:16	PP
3rd	LTN	Gabrielle Jex	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	12:30	PP
3rd	WES	Emma Thomas	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:54	PP

Individual

Western 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	4	Kyle Bertrand	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Sam Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Kamma Andersen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Jessie Sanghe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Olivia Kariunas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Kira Memet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Brooke Dicicco	0	0	Ο	0	0	Ο	0	0	-	-
	24	Rachel Armstrong	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	25	Julia Zuccon	0	0	О	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-
	27	Janneke Watt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	34	Emma Thomas	0	1	О	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	1-2
	41	Carmen Lasis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	44	Sarah Irwin	1	0	О	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-
	64	Jenna MacLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	67	Sydnee Baker	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	74	Renae Nevills	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	87	April Clark	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	89	Hannah Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	91	Emma Suitor	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	94	Tareya Webster	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
		Total	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4

Laurentian 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	4	Brynn O'Dwyer	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	-	1-2
	6	Regan Toltesi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	8	Jaimee MacDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Abbey Caldwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Natani?le Lamoureux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Ariana Bowditch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Morgan McCann	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Karissa Hoskin	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	Payton Bray	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Megan Arnott	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	20	Angelique Page	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Tessa Marcon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	22	Hannah Skrinar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	31	Shanna Dolighan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	35	Danielle Toland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	44	Julia Giannitsopoulos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	77	Gabrielle Jex	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	-	1-2
	81	Michele Weaver-Vitale	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	89	Natalie Lamarche	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	
		Total	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4

Western Goalkeeping

		υe		G						rota
# Play	er	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	
41 Carr	nen Lasis	W	60:00	1	0	9	6	8	0	23
94 Tare	ya Webster		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Tota	ls			1	0	9	6	8	0	23

Laurentian Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota
31	Shanna Dolighan	L	58:17	2	0	10	13	8	0	31
35	Danielle Toland		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	9	6	8	0	23

Western Faceoffs

No data to report.

Laurentian Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[09:15] Penalty on Hannah Skrinar LTN 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WES	[09:15] Start power play for WES.
0-0	PP WES	[11:15] Hannah Skrinar (LTN) penalty complete.
0-0	PP WES	[11:15] End power play for WES.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[04:18] Penalty on Tessa Marcon LTN 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WES	[04:18] Start power play for WES.
0-0	WLS	[05:35] GOAL by WES Sarah Irwin (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Emma Thomas and April Clark, On ice for WES:, On ice for LTN:, goal number 1 for season.
		Western 1, Laurentian 0
1-0	PP LTN	[05:35] Tessa Marcon (LTN) penalty complete.
1-0	PP LTN	[05:35] End power play for WES.
1-0		[13:14] Penalty on April Clark WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0		[13:14] Start power play for LTN.
1-0		[15:14] April Clark (WES) penalty complete.
1-0	PP LTN	[15:14] End power play for LTN.
1-0	DD	[16:34] Penalty on Brynn O'Dwyer LTN 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP WES	[16:34] Start power play for WES.
1-0		[18:02] GOAL by LTN Karissa Hoskin, Assist by Natalie Lamarche, On ice for LTN: , On ice for WES: , goal number 1 for season.
		Western 1, Laurentian 1
1-1		[18:16] Penalty on Michele Weaver-Vitale LTN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1 1	PP	[10,14] Stort nower play for WES
1-1	WES	[18:16] Start power play for WES.
1-1		[18:27] GOAL by WES Sydnee Baker (POWER PLAY), Assist by Emma Suitor and Renae Nevills, On ice for WES: , On ice for LTN: , goal number 3 for season.
		Western 2, Laurentian 1
2-1	PP LTN	[18:27] Brynn O'Dwyer (LTN) penalty complete.
		Period #3 Plays
2-1	PP LTN	[00:16] Michele Weaver-Vitale (LTN) penalty complete.
2-1	PP LTN	[00:16] End power play for WES.
2-1		[12:30] Penalty on Gabrielle Jex LTN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP WES	[12:30] Start power play for WES.
2-1	PP WES	[14:30] Gabrielle Jex (LTN) penalty complete.
2-1	PP WES	[14:30] End power play for WES.
2-1		[18:54] Penalty on Emma Thomas WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP LTN	[18:54] Start power play for LTN.
		Period #0 Plays
2-1	PP WES	[] Emma Thomas (WES) penalty complete.
	DD	

PP WES

[] End power play for LTN.

2-1